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PRODUCT

Organic | SuperGreen Pow | 500 grams

Production
Product Format . Address
Suitability Product Handling _ N
Packaging Format: Heat Shelf Life: As per earliest |nd.I90 HP:rbS mited
sealed pouch Vegetarians: yes o P Unit B Railway
supplier BBE Crossing Yard
Mi A ight: V : Dyeh L
!n.or ve weig egans: yes Storage: Ambient dry yehouse Lane
Mininum c MO Glastonbury
tai :
Processing aids: Scales & Nzn o S Traceability code format: BA6 OLZ
g alds: System Generated 01450 831 447
Scoop sales@indigo-
herbs.co.uk

Raw Materials

e Food grade powdered plant matter, algaes or minerals
e Food safe resealable, heat sealed pouch

Food Safety Characteristics

® Ingredients aW <

e No allergens or allergens highlighted throughout production process and on product label

e BBE taken from supplier

e Product ambient stable by virtue of ingredients aW & snap and heat sealed food grade pouch

ANTITY IN
INGREDIENTS g: CIPE NUTS LUPIN CELERY SESAME  GLUTEN SOYA
Organic |
Wheatgrass Powder 0.125 Kilo
|_kilo
0] ic |_Barl
Organic | Barley, 0.125 Kilo

Grass Powder | kilo
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INGREDIENTS

QUANTITY IN

RECIPE

Organic | Spirulina

powder | kilo

Organic | Moringa

Powder | kilo

0.100

0.100

Organic |_Chlorella

Powder | kilo

Nutritional Data:

NUTRITIONAL
INFO

Daily Portion
in grams

Energy
KJ/Kcal

Fat

of which
saturates

Carbohydrate

of which
sugars

Protein

Dietary Fibre

Salt

Vitamin A

Vitamin E

Vitamin C

Vitamin B1

Vitamin B2

Vitamin B3

0.050

PER 100G

1013KJ/240Kcal

3.99

0.79

15.2¢g

29

34.69

37.2¢

0.22mg

2.5mg

25.19mg

120.01mg

1.11mg

3.18mg

10.12mg
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NUTS

Kilo

Kilo

Kilo

SERVING
ERVIN

S G 9G %RDA*
9
91KJ/22Kcal 1.09%
0.3g 0.50%
0.1¢g
1.49 0.53%
0.2¢g 0.20%
3.1g 6.23%
3.3g
0.02mg 0.00%
0.23mg 28.13%
2.27mg 18.89%
10.80mg 13.50%
0.Tmg 9.06%
0.29mg 20.43%
0.91mg 5.69%

LUPIN

CELERY

unbold

unbold

SESAME

servingSize

calories

fatContent

saturatedFatContent

carbohydrateContent

sugarContent

proteinContent

fiberContent

sodiumContent
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NUTRITIONAL

INFO

Vitamin B6

Folate

Biotin

Potassium

Calcium

Phosphorus

Magnesium

Iron

Zinc

Copper

Manganese

Molybdenum

lodine

Nutrient Levels:

PER 100G

4.72mg

0.56mg

0.01mg

1735.2mg

571.5mg

299.94mg

222.25mg

113.04mg

8.12mg

0.19mg

1.37mg

0.01mg

0.1mg
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SERVING 9G

0.42mg

0.05mg

Omg

156.17mg

51.44mg

26.99mg

20mg

10.17mg

0.73mg

0.02mg

0.12mg

Omg

0.01mg

SERVING
%RDA*

30.36%

24.98%

1.80%

7.81%

6.43%

3.86%

5.33%

72.67%

7.30%

1.67%

6.15%

1.89%

6.00%
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