Duadination

Finished Product Specification

Home

Notice: Undefined index: caption in

Drupal\tablefield\Plugin\Field\FieldFormatter\TablefieldFormatter->viewElements() (line 150 of modules/contrib/tablefield/src/Plugin/Field/FieldFormatter/TablefieldFormatter.php).

PRODUCT

Organic | SuperGreen Pow | 500 grams

Product Format			Production Address
	Suitability	Product Handling	Indigo Herbs Limited
Packaging Format: Heat sealed pouch	Vegetarians: yes	Shelf Life: As per earliest supplier BBE	Unit B Railway Crossing Yard
Min or Ave weight: Mininum	Vegans: yes Contains GMOs:	Storage: Ambient dry	Dyehouse Lane Glastonbury
Processing aids: Scales & scoop	No	Traceability code format: System Generated	BA6 9LZ 01450 831 447 sales@indigo- herbs.co.uk

Raw Materials

- Food grade powdered plant matter, algaes or minerals
- Food safe resealable, heat sealed pouch

Food Safety Characteristics

- Ingredients aW <
- No allergens or allergens highlighted throughout production process and on product label
- · BBE taken from supplier
- Product ambient stable by virtue of ingredients aW & snap and heat sealed food grade pouch

INGREDIENTS	QUANTITY IN RECIPE		NUTS	LUPIN	CELERY	SESAME	GLUTEN	SOYA
Organic Wheatgrass Powder kilo	0.125	Kilo						
Organic Barley Grass Powder kilo	0.125	Kilo						

INGREDIENTS	QUANTITY RECIPE	' IN N	UTS LUPIN	CELERY	SESAME	GLUTEN	SOYA
Organic Spiru powder kilo	<u>lina</u> 0.100	Kilo					
Organic Morin Powder kilo	<u>1ga</u> 0.100	Kilo					
Organic Chlor Powder kilo	<u>ella</u> 0.050	Kilo					
Nutritional Data:							
NUTRITIONAL INFO	PER 100G	SERVING 9G	SERVING %RDA*				
Daily Portion in grams		9			servingSize		
Energy KJ/Kcal	1013KJ/240Kcal	91KJ/22Kcal	1.09%		calories		
Fat	3.9g	0.3g	0.50%		fatContent		
of which saturates	0.7g	0.1g		unbold	saturatedFat	Content	
Carbohydrate	15.2g	1.4g	0.53%		carbohydrat	eContent	
of which sugars	2g	0.2g	0.20%	unbold	sugarConter	nt	
Protein	34.6g	3.1g	6.23%		proteinCont	ent	
Dietary Fibre	37.2g	3.3g			fiberConten	t	
Salt	0.22mg	0.02mg	0.00%		sodiumCont	ent	underline
Vitamin A	2.5mg	0.23mg	28.13%				small exclude
Vitamin E	25.19mg	2.27mg	18.89%				
Vitamin C	120.01mg	10.80mg	13.50%				
Vitamin B1	1.11mg	0.1 mg	9.06%				small medium exclude
Vitamin B2	3.18mg	0.29mg	20.43%				
Vitamin B3	10.12mg	0.91 mg	5.69%				exclude

NUTRITIONAL INFO	PER 100G	SERVING 9G	SERVING %RDA*	
Vitamin B6	4.72mg	0.42mg	30.36%	
Folate	0.56mg	0.05mg	24.98%	small exclude
Biotin	0.01 mg	0mg	1.80%	exclude
Potassium	1735.2mg	156.17mg	7.81%	small exclude
Calcium	571.5mg	51.44mg	6.43%	small medium exclude
Phosphorus	299.94mg	26.99mg	3.86%	small medium exclude
Magnesium	222.25mg	20mg	5.33%	small exclude
Iron	113.04mg	10.17mg	72.67%	
Zinc	8.12mg	0.73mg	7.30%	small exclude
Copper	0.19mg	0.02mg	1.67%	exclude
Manganese	1.37mg	0.12mg	6.15%	small exclude
Molybdenum	0.01 mg	0mg	1.89%	exclude
lodine	0.1 mg	0.01 mg	6.00%	small medium exclude

Nutrient Levels: